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住所
商号又は名称
代表者名
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　
上記代理人
氏名


	業務名
	遠隔画像診断業務



	項目
	予定数量（件）
	見積単価b
（税別）
	見積額 a×b

	
	R4年度
	R5年度
	R6年度
	R7年度
	計a
	
	

	月額基本料
	3
	12
	12
	9
	36
	
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk110862667]ＣＴ
	3,000
	12,000
	12,000
	9,000
	36,000
	
	

	ＰＥＴ-ＣＴ
	240
	960
	960
	720
	2,880
	
	

	合計
	
	
	



